
Lake Atalanta - February 2018

02/01/2018 - 02/28/2018 Lake Atalanta

Total 6229

Peak Day Sun, 25 Feb, 2018 (1,037)

Minimum Day Sat, 10 Feb, 2018 (12)

Max Day of the Week Sunday

Hourly Average 9

Daily Average 222

Average Workday Traffic 189

Average Weekend Traffic 305

Weekly Average 1557

Monthly Average 6771

Date Lake Atalanta

Thu, Feb 1, 2018 120

Fri, Feb 2, 2018 144

Sat, Feb 3, 2018 336

Sun, Feb 4, 2018 115

Mon, Feb 5, 2018 59

Tue, Feb 6, 2018 23

Wed, Feb 7, 2018 84

Thu, Feb 8, 2018 275

Fri, Feb 9, 2018 391

Sat, Feb 10, 2018 12

Sun, Feb 11, 2018 14

Mon, Feb 12, 2018 104

Tue, Feb 13, 2018 199

Wed, Feb 14, 2018 302

Thu, Feb 15, 2018 622

Fri, Feb 16, 2018 73

Sat, Feb 17, 2018 248

Sun, Feb 18, 2018 558

Mon, Feb 19, 2018 190

Tue, Feb 20, 2018 34

Wed, Feb 21, 2018 37

Thu, Feb 22, 2018 82

Fri, Feb 23, 2018 57

Sat, Feb 24, 2018 120

Sun, Feb 25, 2018 1037

Mon, Feb 26, 2018 602

Tue, Feb 27, 2018 174

Wed, Feb 28, 2018 217


